
U23ME
Championnats suisses épée U23
Saturday, 20 January 2024 - 12:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 20001 19/03/2004
2 ALBRECHT Nicolas SESS SUI 20008 15/09/2006
3 BALKA Clément CALL SUI 13 09/01/2002
4 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 16 01/01/2003
5 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 18 02/03/2006
6 BROCHARD Théo SECHC SUI 6 23/05/2003
7 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 14 17/04/2003
8 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 20051 29/07/2002
9 CAVADINI Milo SENN SUI 20080 20/08/2004
10 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 20042 20/11/2007
11 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 20029 14/10/2007
12 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 3 30/05/2002
13 FARDEL Loïc CALL SUI 20038 18/12/2007
14 FAVRE Arthur FCBB SUI 15 09/07/2006
15 FAVRE Aurèle FCBB SUI 10 05/10/2004
16 FAVRE Aurélien SEVMV SUI 20024 18/01/2008
17 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 2 26/08/2001
18 FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 12 28/08/2004
19 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 8 27/05/2004
20 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 4 15/03/2002
21 GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 20051 01/01/2006
22 GSCHWEND Marino Roberto FCBB SUI 20020 22/03/2008
23 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 5 10/06/2002
24 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 20007 23/04/2006
25 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 20014 12/03/2006
26 MÜLLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 9 18/12/2002
27 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 20006 14/11/2004
28 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 20030 16/07/2008
29 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 11 31/12/2001
30 SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 20035 21/09/2007
31 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 20018 28/01/2006
32 STÄHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 20011 25/05/2007
33 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 20037 03/01/2007
34 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 1 19/12/2003
35 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 20005 26/05/2007
36 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 7 02/02/2002



6 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23ME
Championnats suisses épée U23
Saturday, 20 January 2024 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 1
2 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 2
3 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 3
4 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 4
5 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 5
6 BROCHARD Théo SECHC SUI 6
7 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 7
8 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 8
9 MÜLLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 9
10 FAVRE Aurèle FCBB SUI 10
11 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 11
12 FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 12
13 BALKA Clément CALL SUI 13
14 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 14
15 FAVRE Arthur FCBB SUI 15
16 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 16
17 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 18
18 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 20001
19 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 20005
20 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 20006
21 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 20007
22 ALBRECHT Nicolas SESS SUI 20008
23 STÄHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 20011
24 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 20014
25 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 20018
26 GSCHWEND Marino Roberto FCBB SUI 20020
27 FAVRE Aurélien SEVMV SUI 20024
28 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 20029
29 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 20030
30 SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 20035
31 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 20037
32 FARDEL Loïc CALL SUI 20038
33 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 20042
34 GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 20051
35 CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 20051
36 CAVADINI Milo SENN SUI 20080



U23ME
Championnats suisses épée U23
Saturday, 20 January 2024 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

13:30

Referee(s):

GARNIER Jules (CALL / FRA)

BALKA Clément CALL / SUI

LIONELLO Arturo CALL / SUI

SIMINSZKY Mark SENN / SUI

GSCHWEND Marino Roberto FCBB / SUI

VINEIS Sven SEGG / SUI

FREY Jeremia FCAA / SUI

Piste 4

13:30

Referee(s):

ROMANOVA Oleksandra (CALL / UKR)

BROULIS Alexandre CALL / SUI

RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL / SUI

CAVADINI Milo SENN / SUI

STÄHELI Maurice CEFLF / SUI

SALEKI Emile SEVMV / SUI

FAVRE Hadrien FCBB / SUI

Piste 7

13:30

Referee(s):

FUHRIMANN Christoph (FCBB)

ERBETTA Diego CALL / SUI

GOETTMANN Sacha CALL / SUI

FAVRE Arthur FCBB / SUI

FAVRE Aurèle FCBB / SUI

FAVRE Aurélien SEVMV / SUI

ALBRECHT Nicolas SESS / SUI



Piste 13

13:30

Referee(s):

ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

MÜLLER Leonard Gregor FCBB / SUI

FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB / SUI

CORRODI Elias CALL / SUI

DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV / SUI

BORER Pavlo BFCB / SUI

WICHT Gianluca SEGG / SUI

Piste 16

13:30

Referee(s):

FRIEDLI Markus (FCBB / SUI)

FARDEL Loïc CALL / SUI

QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL / SUI

FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB / SUI

BERGER Guillaume FCBB / SUI

HAURI Ian SEGG / SUI

ISCHI Eric SEVMV / SUI

Piste 19

13:30

Referee(s):

SALEKI Khashayar (SEVMV / SUI)

TOMASIN Riccardo CALL / SUI

MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF / SUI

AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG / SUI

BROCHARD Théo SECHC / SUI

CAVADINI Lazare SENN / SUI

WICHT Matteo FCBB / SUI



U23ME
Championnats suisses épée U23
Saturday, 20 January 2024 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 5 1,00 24 6 +18 Advanced
2 VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3T FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3T ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 4 0,80 24 7 +17 Advanced
7 MÜLLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 4 0,80 23 8 +15 Advanced
8 BROCHARD Théo SECHC SUI 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
9 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
11 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
12 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
13 FAVRE Aurèle FCBB SUI 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
14 STÄHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
15 FAVRE Arthur FCBB SUI 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
16 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
17 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
18 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 3 0,60 15 16 -1 Advanced
19 ALBRECHT Nicolas SESS SUI 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
20 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
21T CAVADINI Milo SENN SUI 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
21T ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
23 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
24 FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
25 BALKA Clément CALL SUI 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
26 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
27 FAVRE Aurélien SEVMV SUI 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
28 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
29 FARDEL Loïc CALL SUI 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
30 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
31T CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
31T GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
33 GSCHWEND Marino Roberto FCBB SUI 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
34 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
35 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
36 SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BROCHARD Théo SECHC SUI 23/05/2003
2 FAVRE Hadrien FCBB SUI 26/08/2001
3T VINEIS Sven SEGG SUI 19/12/2003
3T FAVRE Aurèle FCBB SUI 05/10/2004
5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCBB SUI 15/03/2002
6 HAURI Ian SEGG SUI 10/06/2002
7 AEBERSOLD Alban SEGG SUI 19/03/2004
8 BROULIS Alexandre CALL SUI 17/04/2003
9 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 30/05/2002
10 MÜLLER Leonard Gregor FCBB SUI 18/12/2002
11 MUMENTHALER Colin CEFLF SUI 14/11/2004
12 STÄHELI Maurice CEFLF SUI 25/05/2007
13 WICHT Matteo FCBB SUI 02/02/2002
14 WICHT Gianluca SEGG SUI 26/05/2007
15 ISCHI Eric SEVMV SUI 23/04/2006
16 BORER Pavlo BFCB SUI 02/03/2006
17 FRIEDLI Matthieu FCBB SUI 27/05/2004
18 SIMINSZKY Mark SENN SUI 28/01/2006
19 FAVRE Arthur FCBB SUI 09/07/2006
20 LIONELLO Arturo CALL SUI 12/03/2006
21 ALBRECHT Nicolas SESS SUI 15/09/2006
22 RIVERA DAVID Paul CALL SUI 31/12/2001
23 CAVADINI Milo SENN SUI 20/08/2004
24 BERGER Guillaume FCBB SUI 01/01/2003
25 FREY Jeremia FCAA SUI 28/08/2004
26 BALKA Clément CALL SUI 09/01/2002
27 DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVMV SUI 14/10/2007
28 FAVRE Aurélien SEVMV SUI 18/01/2008
29 FARDEL Loïc CALL SUI 18/12/2007
30 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard CALL SUI 16/07/2008
31T GOETTMANN Sacha CALL SUI 01/01/2006
31T CAVADINI Lazare SENN SUI 29/07/2002
33 GSCHWEND Marino Roberto FCBB SUI 22/03/2008
34 CORRODI Elias CALL SUI 20/11/2007
35 TOMASIN Riccardo CALL SUI 03/01/2007
36 SALEKI Emile SEVMV SUI 21/09/2007



U23ME
Championnats suisses épée U23
Saturday, 20 January 2024 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FRIEDLI Markus SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 4
FUHRIMANN Christoph Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
GARNIER Jules FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROUYER Elodie SUI C Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALEKI Khashayar SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 36
Total participants: 36
Top-32 ranked participants: 17
Number of countries represented: 1

SUI: 36 participants


